MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

DEPT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

01/03/2017 to 30/03/2017

| DATE PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE
i TEACHER
01.03.17-Wed | Anatomy of Anterior Dr. Sambarcy
Chamber Angle

02.03.17-Thurs

|

Physiology of Aqueous

Dr. Pawar

NAMEOFPG

| STUDENT

1Dr. /\hhi]u,t Patil

Dr. /\rchand

Humour Nimmalwar
06.03.17-Mon | Case Presentation Dr. Sambarey | Dr. Swapnil
- Unhale .
07.03.17-Tues | Journal Reading Dr. Pawar Dr. Shweta Pandey
i 08.03.17-Wed | Investigaions in Glaucoma | Dr. Sambarey | Dr.Sujay Herckar

09.03.17-Thurs

Investigaions in Glaucoma

Dr. Pawar

Dr. Shweta Pandey

13.03.17- Mon Holiday
14.03.17-Tues | Journal Reading Dr. Pawar Dr. Archana
Nimmalwar
15.03.17-Wed | Angle Closugre Glaucoma | Dr. Pawar Dr. Swapnil
Unhale
1 16.03.17-Thurs | Open Angle Glaucoma Dr. Sambarey | Dr. Abhijeet Misal
20.03.17-Mon | Case Presentation Dr. Pawar Dr. Swapnil
l Unhale
21..03.17-Tues | Journal Reading Dr. Sambarey | Dr. Abhijeet Patil
22.03.17-Wed | Drugs in Glaucoma Dr. Pawar Dr. Swapnil
| Unhale
' 23.03.17-Thurs | Secondary Glaucoma Dr. Sambarey | Dr. Abhijeet Misal
27.03.17-Mon | Recent Advances in Dr. Pawar Dr. Swapnil
Management of Glaucoma Unhale
| Dr. Abhijeet Misal
28.03.17-Tues Holiday
29.03.17-Wed | Journal Reading Dr. Sambarey | Dr. Sujay Herekar
30.03.17-Thurs | Case Presentation Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Abhijeet Misal
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